DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:
Male...ooovviecicieceece e, 96.3%
Female.......cocooveveiieiiececie, 3.7%
MARITAL STATUS:

Married ... 52.5%
Single ..o 47.5%
AGE:

AVEIAQE ...oeiev e e ee i 36.1
Median ..o 38.0
17 orunder......ccocoovvveveinenecnen, 8.7%
18-20 . e 5.9%
2124 .o 8.5%
25-34 i 19.0%
35-44 .o 29.1%
45 0r Older......coovvvvviviiiiiiee 28.7%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high schoal.................. 6.0%
High school........cccocovvivivnnnne. 26.7%
Some college.....cccovvvvrvrvrinrennn, 29.5%
(O00] | [-To - 29.8%
Postgraduate degree.........c.......... 7.9%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME:

AVETAgE ....cvvvevreieiieece et $96,132
Median .......cccovreernrneieninienn, $87,500
Under $25,000 ........coocevrerierennen. 8.9%
$25,001 - $50,000.........ccvrunee 15.6%
$50,001 - $75,000.........ccvruneee 19.0%
$75,001 - $100,000.........cc0vveee 21.5%
$100,001 - $150,000 ................. 20.5%
$150,001 - $250,000 ..........cocnve.e. 9.2%
$250,001 Or MOre......ccvvrvreerennn 5.3%

VITAL

2011 Audience Survey

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 countries from survey

responses*:

United States.......cccceevveviveecneenne. 74.6%
Australia ......ccoeeeeveeieeeiieeee, 6.6%
Canada........cccoevveeirieeceeeiee e, 5.1%
United Kingdom ..........ccccccceeenene 2.0%
SWEAEN ..o, 1.4%
New Zealand...........ccocceevvevveennen. 1.2%
Netherlands.........c..cccoceeevieiiveenen. 0.7%
Brazil .......ccocovveviiiiiiiiiiiceee, 0.5%
France .......ooccvevieiiiee e, 0.5%
Germany .......cccocevveenieninienienen 0.5%

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from survey responses:

California......ccccccvevveeieincirninnnn, 22.8%
TEXAS..iieiiiiee e 7.1%
Florida......cccoooevvveieiieiiciicciciens 4.7%
Michigan........ccoceveievciieieneeenn, 4.4%
ATIZONA oo 4.4%
Washington.......cccccceeevevevcnennenn, 4.1%
(0] o1 o SRR 3.5%
Pennsylvania.........ccccccoceveieiennnns 2.9%
Colorado .......ccoeevvvievreeiieieeienn, 2.7%
NEW YOrK ...coovvvivieiieiieiiciricenens 2.7%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 183 countries from

Google Analytics:

United States..........cccceevvvvevnenen. 65.6%
Australia ......oooeeeeieiceeicieee e, 5.2%
Canada.......cooeeeeverieeee e 4.4%
United Kingdom ........cccooevvinenne 3.6%
France ......ccooceeeeveeiiciee e, 2.7%
YT (<] o T 1.5%
Germany .....cccoeeereneneeieennes 1.2%
talY ..o 1.0%
New Zealand...........ccoceevvevveenn.. 1.0%
Netherlands.........cc.ccoeevevvevineennen. 0.9%

*Traffic data is shown for survey responses and site usage (Google Analytics)
because survey responses are biased toward English speaking people/areas.

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from Google Analytics”:

California......ccccoevveeveeiieeeeeenen, 23.3%
TEXAS evveeeecriee et 8.2%
Florida .......cooveeeriiieccie e 4.5%
NEeW YOrK....occoovieeeieieiiieceiee 4.1%
Washington.........cceeviriinennn, 4.1%
Pennsylvania..........c.ccccoeneeiniennnn 3.3%
HENOIS. ..o, 3.3%
P AN 740 o - H R 3.0%
GEOIGIA ..ot 3.0%
(@] 31 To TSP POROR 2.9%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN GO ONLINE:

Average times per day ..........ccoceveeenene 7
21 or more times a day .............. 11.7%
11-20 times a day.......ccooererueennns 10.2%
6-10 times a day......cc.cceevevreennns 17.6%
2-5timesaday .....c.ccooevvneneenns 38.1%
ONCe aday.....ccooevererereniriennns 15.8%
2-3 times per week...........cceeeeee. 5.2%
Once aweek or 1ess..........cccceveneee. 1.4%
HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

YES. ittt 96.0%

MAIN SOURCES OF
MOTOCROSS INFORMATION:

Motocross web Sites .................. 91.7%
Magazines.........cccevevvvresnrnnnnnns 63.7%
Friends......cocoeveveiieiec e, 47.9%
Television.......cocevvevevceeieeeneenne, 36.9%
Manufacturer web sites.............. 29.5%
Local Shop ...cccovevevererecr e, 26.3%
Mail-order web sites.................. 17.3%
Manufacturer catalogs ............... 12.4%
Mail-order catalogs............cc..... 10.4%
Being at the track / races.............. 0.3%
Social media.......c..ccoveeviiieiriennnn, 0.3%
Podcasts.......cccoveveieeieeieecre e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 2.8%
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MOTOCROSS ACTIVITY

OWN A MOTOCROSS BIKE:

MOTOCROSS BIKE CURRENTLY
OWNED:

Honda.........ccoeeevviiceeciecceee, 29.4%
Yamaha.......coceeeeveveeicieccreenne, 25.0%
KawasaKi........cocoevveeeeeivieineens 15.6%
KTM oo 14.0%
SUZUKI v 11.5%
HUsQvarma........cccceoevencnencnenn, 1.4%
VP Uo7 o IS 0.5%
Gas GaS.....ccccveevirie e 0.4%
(0] o] - WU 0.3%
HUSEDEIg ..o 0.3%
Beta...ooooooeeiiceee e 0.2%
BMW ..o 0.2%
TM i 0.1%
BUACO.......ccceeiviiicieecec e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.0%

WHAT SIZE IS YOUR PRIMARY
BIKE?

50-85...uiiieieceee e 3.5%
100-110 . uiiiiiciiieceece e 1.4%
125 oo 8.8%
150 i 1.6%
200-230....ciiicieiriecee e 2.2%
250 i 42.5%
300 i 1.3%
350 i 1.7%
400 i 1.2%
450 i 31.5%
500 or bigger.....c.ccovervireriniennns 3.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%
IS YOUR PRIMARY BIKE

A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?
2-StroKe......ocovveiiiieeie e 35.4%
Y | (0] (T 64.6%
HOW MANY TOTAL
MOTOCROSS BIKES ARE IN
YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

AVEFAgR ...ooivii it 2.7
Lo 24.9%
2 e 27.2%
S 17.8%
B 12.5%
50rmore....c.cccccevee e, 17.6%

WILL REPLACE MOTOCROSS
BIKE IN THE NEXT 122 MONTHS:
YBS ittt 45.6%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE:

KTM oo 22.9%
Honda ......cocoevevveieeiecce e, 22.7%
Kawasaki ........ccccoveeveerieieeiennens 16.4%
Yamaha......cccccevveeieiieieeieenens 14.1%
Undecided........ccccoveveeviiieinnnne. 11.4%
SUZUKI oo, 7.8%
HUSQVarna........ccoevevveveiienienenns 1.6%
Cobra ..o, 0.5%
[ (VST 10T o P 0.5%
Beta.....cooeviiiee e, 0.4%
GaS GaS....ccivevreeiee e 0.4%
MaICO....coviiiriicreccre e 0.2%
TM e 0.2%
BMW ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.7%

WHAT SIZE BIKE DO YOU PLAN

TO BUY?

50-85....cceeeieeeeieee e 5.6%
100-120 ..., 1.0%
125 e 5.8%
150 e 2.9%
200-230....cccceeeeeeeeeeeee e 1.2%
250 i 40.2%
K0 3.2%
350 i 5.3%
400 i 0.1%
O 32.0%
500 or bigger....cccovvveververierierienen 2.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.6%

DO YOU PLAN TO BUY

A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?
2-StroKe .ooveiviceecre e, 32.5%
4-StrOKE ...ocovveveerieirie et 67.5%

HOW OFTEN DO YOU RIDE

MOTOCROSS?

Average........cooevnnenne 1.1 times a week
4 or more times a week................ 5.3%
2-3times a WeekK .......coevvvveennnnns 21.1%
About once aweeK..........c.c....... 23.3%
2-3timesamonth..........c........... 18.7%
About once a month................... 10.4%
| don't ride regularly .................. 21.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

WHAT TYPES OF RIDING HAVE
YOU DONE IN THE PAST 12

MONTHS:

Motocross Tracks ........coeeeeveenne. 82.6%
Trail Riding ..o, 42.5%
Off-Road......c...ccovveveeiiriecreene, 42.1%
Enduro......ccoeeevveieeiieccieeeis 10.0%
Sand DUNES.......coceevvveecieeireeeieens 6.9%
Hill Climbing.......ccccooviiiiiiinn. 6.0%
Dual Sport........cccovveiiiinciciee, 5.0%
TrialS...cooeicii e, 3.7%
FIMX i 1.9%
Street / Road ......c.coovveeveiiiieenes 1.3%
SUPEIMOLO ..o 0.3%
Hare Scramble .......c..cccoevvveeenens 0.3%
Flat Track ....ccccooeveveeeeiieiireeeiees 0.2%
ATENACIOSS ....eveeeeiieeeeiieeeeciiiee s 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.0%
HAVE ATTENDED A

MOTOCROSS OR SUPERCROSS
RACE IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:

MOTOCROSS GEAR, PARTS &
ACCESSORIES:

RIDING GEAR:
Will purchase within 12 months ..70.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIDING GEAR:
Undecided.........coovvvvieiiiieenns 19.0%
FOX. ittt 15.4%
THOT v, 10.5%
Troy Lee Designs .......ccccceeevuennns 9.9%
One INdUSEries........coeeveerieirieinens 6.9%
FIV e, 6.0%
Shift e 5.2%
O'Neal.....coeoviiiccicecece e 4.7%
MSR ..o 4.7%
ANSWEN ...oeeiiiiieecie e 3.8%
Alpinestars........c.ccoovevvevveieiennennn, 2.5%
No Fear.......ccooveeviieee e, 2.2%
T e 2.0%
MOOSE ....oeeeiiieeecr e 1.6%
AXO i 1.5%
SCOtE. i 1.0%
KMo, 0.7%
ACEIDIS. ..o, 0.2%
UFO..coiiiiic e 0.2%
o (1 ¢ 0.1%
ShOt....iiii i 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.6%
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GLOVES:

T 70.2%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GLOVES:
Undecided.........ccevveieeieeinenen, 22.0%
0} SR 16.8%
Deft Family ......cccooevvviviivvirinneen, 7.7%
THOT e, 7.2%
Troy Lee Designs.........ccccvvveenne. 7.2%
FIV o 5.4%
One INdUStries.......ccceevveieeiveennns 4.3%
MSR ..o, 3.8%
Shift. e 3.6%
O’Neal.....coocoiiciiieiiecieceeceen 3.4%
ANSWEN ..o 3.3%
NOVIK c.vveiveeciece e 2.6%
Alpinestars........ccccocevevvrvsesennn 1.9%
T e 1.8%
NO Fear .......cocvvvviveeccec e 1.4%
MOOSE ...oveevieecee e 1.2%
AXO..ooiiiiiece e, 1.1%
S Tol0] | PR 1.0%
SIXSIXONE...cvvccvieiieiecie e 0.7%
(O -1 (<) 2 0.6%
KIM o 0.4%
EVS..oooi e, 0.4%
ACEIDIS ..o, 0.3%
MechaniX .......cccceveveeieccieiieennn, 0.3%
Pro Grip ..ooeveeeveecesc e, 0.3%
UFO .o, 0.2%
FiSt i, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.9%
HELMET:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 49.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HELMET:

ShOBI c.cvvvivieece e 21.9%
Undecided........cccocoveveevieiveennnn, 14.5%
Bell...ooeieiieeeeecece e 9.1%
FOX oottt 8.9%
Troy Lee Designs.......cccccevvevnnene. 8.1%
F AN £ LI 8.0%
One INdUSEHES........ccoeeveveeeereeenen. 5.5%
AIroN ..o 3.6%
LI 210 ] S 3.6%
FIV o 3.0%
SIXSIXONE .o, 2.3%
AGV ..o, 1.4%
HIC o 1.4%
O'NEal .....oovvvieeiiieeceece e, 1.3%
N 1.0%
EVS..ooe e 0.9%

MSR ..ot 0.7%
ANSWEN ... 0.7%
M2R ..t 0.5%
Kali Protectives..........ccocoevveenens 0.4%
Lazer ..o 0.3%
No Fear......ooccoeeieiiiecee e, 0.3%
Shark.....cocooeveeieeciccee e, 0.3%
SUOMY .t 0.3%
SCOt i, 0.2%
Shift v, 0.2%
UFO ..o, 0.2%
ACErDIS....cviiiieicciccce e 0.1%
AXO i 0.1%
KM e 0.1%
Progrip .cccooeeeerenineneeeieneneins 0.1%
SCOIPION....eiiiii it 0.1%
AFX 0.1%
KBC..o oot 0.1%
XUEME ., 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
GOGGLES:

Will purchase within 12 months...58.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:

S ol0] | ST 25.4%
OaKIeY.....ocveeeee e 24.1%
Undecided........cccovevvevriirinnnne. 13.3%
SPY e 9.5%
EKS Brand.......c.ccocoevveeviivecreeennns 5.8%
SMIth.ecec e, 5.5%
(] oo o SR 3.7%
FOX .ot 2.8%
AVZo A I7A T o] o -] 2.1%
(U]00] o T R 1.8%
(N € I 1.4%
THOT o, 1.0%
Steel MX..oovviiiiciececeeceee e, 0.7%
BIU v 0.4%
RIpN ROl 0.4%
EICtriC....ccoveveiiiiiiiccecccieis 0.3%
FIV e 0.3%
O'Neal....cccoveeveiiieieceeceece e, 0.3%
ANSWEN ...t 0.3%
CTO oot 0.3%
Pro-VUe.....occcooveve e 0.3%
Zeal Optics.....covvvvviveieercserees 0.2%
MSR ...t 0.1%
Moto OpLiCS...ccovvveiercereree 0.1%
Liquid Image........ccevvevvevererenennn, 0.1%
Violation......c.cccoeeveciiieiieiieinns 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 0.1%
BOOTS:

Will purchase within 12 months...45.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BOOTS:
AIPINEStars........ccoeovvereieicniniene 40.8%
GAaBIME ..o 23.0%
Undecided........ccoovvvveeieiiieeiiens 9.6%
] o R 7.6%
FOX. it 4.8%
SIXSIXONE....cvveceeeitieecee e 4.3%
[ O3, 1.8%
O'NEal.....cveicriiieiicieeee e 1.2%
210 1.2%
=] | 1.1%
AXO oo 0.9%
FIV e 0.5%
Forma ....cooceevvvieeecie e 0.5%
SCOtE. i, 0.5%
MSR oo 0.3%
Shift .o 0.3%
ACEIDIS. ..o 0.3%
NO Fear.......cccooveeviiieiicee e 0.3%
ANSWET ..ot eeiie e 0.1%
NIKE ..o 0.1%
BEriK..ooovviiieeiieccieeee e 0.1%
ARC....ooiiiic e, 0.1%
DIaNESe ......ccvvvevrieiiieeciee e 0.1%
[ [0 To IR 0.1%
N [ 0.1%
MOOSE ...vveeeiciieeeeceee e 0.1%
(O 1071 (o] AT 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.2%
NECK PROTECTION:

Will purchase within 12 months ..24.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF NECK PROTECTION:

Leatt.. ..o 47.8%
Alpinestars..........ccoovevvvivivveiininens 23.1%
Undecided.......cocorvvireivnnrinnnn. 17.1%
EVS oo 6.1%
OMega ..o 3.3%
SIXSIXONE....ccoveieiieieereee e 2.5%
RXR.ciiiiiiicisee e 0.1%
KNEE PROTECTION:

Will purchase within 12 months ..26.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:

P AN (1 1] 25.6%
Undecided........cc.oovevvivveicieeinnnnn, 21.1%
EVS oo 14.2%
O I TR 9.3%
SIXSIXONE....cvv et 5.8%
POD MX...coooiiiiiiiieee e 5.7%
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FOX ittt 4.6%
AlpINestars ........cocoocevevencieniene, 3.6%
THOM e, 3.4%
Troy Lee...oeiieiieeeee 3.4%
O'Neal .....ccovveveieiieeceeceecee, 0.8%
AXO..oiiiiiiiiiiee e 0.6%
FIV oo 0.3%
MSR ..o, 0.3%
No Fear ..., 0.3%
Shift...cceii e, 0.3%
DONJOY oo 0.2%
ANSWEN ... 0.1%
MaLriX .o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.1%
EXHAUST:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 33.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF EXHAUST:

FMFE oo, 35.2%
Pro Circuit......c..cocevvveveecrecienen, 25.8%
Yoshimura.......ococeeeveeieeireenee, 11.3%
Undecided.........cccoevveveiiiiiennenn, 9.1%
AKIapoVviC .....coevvevvrernsnsnaenne 5.9%
Dr. D/ Dubach......cccccoeeevviuvennnn. 3.0%
DEP ..o, 1.3%
Leo VINCe......covvvveiecieceerreen, 1.2%
HGS ., 1.1%
Big GUN...ocveeeee e 0.6%
HMF ..o, 0.6%
ROCKEL ....vvevieiiiee e, 0.6%
GYTR i 0.5%
Vance & Hines.........cccevvevenenn, 0.4%
Bill's Pipes ....cccocevvvvvvveinaieannn, 0.3%
Circle F oo 0.3%
ScalVini ..o, 0.3%
DG Performance .........cccceeveniene. 0.2%
[B10] o - VSRR 0.2%
Jarding......cccccoveviiiiie e, 0.2%
MOtOWOIKS .....oeoveireciecriecrieren, 0.2%
MRD RaCiNg ....cccovvvvvvierevinnannne 0.2%
Termignoni .....ccocveeveveevvresneennne, 0.2%
Two Brothers ......cccoeveveeveeinennn, 0.2%
CHM ..o 0.1%
DMC ..o, 0.1%
ESR ..o 0.1%
Hindle ..o, 0.1%
MOtO XPertS.....coevvevvveierienenenn 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.0%
GRAPHICS:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 44.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRAPHICS:
Undecided........coovereiirenieinnn, 23.9%
Decal WOrkS .......ccocooveineniecnen. 14.7%
One INAUSLIIeS......cccevverererieeen. 12.7%
Factory EffeX ..o 8.7%
N-Style. o 5.1%
Factory Backing..........cccccoeevrenas 3.6%
Throttle Jockey ........ccccoevivniennn 2.3%
PG .o 1.9%
180 DecalS .....covevvreeiiriciicies 1.6%
FIu Designs.......covevvireiencnienens 1.5%
Fusion GraphiX .......c.ccccoereienennas 1.4%
ROOSt MX ..o, 1.4%
Pro CirCuit.........ccovvereiencieenienns 1.3%
MGX Unlimited..........c.ccoceevrennn 1.2%
Dirt DigitS ....ccovvveieieiieieeieas 1.1%
Speed GraffiX........ccoovviiinnnnn, 1.1%
FMF oo 0.9%
Stellar MX ..o, 0.6%
Black Heart.........ccooooviniiiiiens 0.5%
LG1 DESIgNS ..o 0.5%
Lime Nine ... 0.5%
ilabb .. 0.3%
Limited Decal ..........cccooevevnennn 0.3%
Pant Saggin.......cccooeveveniinienennas 0.3%
Rusk RaCing........cccceovvirevncrnnnns 0.3%
AMX Graphics ......ccccocvvevieniennnn 0.3%
Dirt DNA ..ot 0.3%
Motopro Graphics.........cccccevruennee. 0.3%
139 DESIgNS ...ccvvveieiiiririeiesieieeias 0.2%
DZ Graphics .....ccccoevvvereiiinieas 0.2%
K-Rae Graphics ........ccccceveivrennn 0.2%
HBD Moto GrafX.......cccccoevrienas 0.2%
RIiNGMASEer......c.coviireiieeiieas 0.2%
Sikspak ..., 0.2%
SKin INdustries ........cccvevvcirenne, 0.2%
Source MX.....oovoeiininiiieins 0.2%
WLM DeSigns.......ccoevvrereeniennn 0.2%
Victory Circle ... 0.2%
ZEIONINE ..ot 0.2%
AMR RaCiNg.....c.ccovverrineinenn, 0.1%
Blown Concepts.........cccooevevnnenas 0.1%
FIAtOUL.....c.ooiriiiecce 0.1%
FTR Powersports.........ccccccevennns 0.1%
G4 Graphics......cccovevrineninnnn, 0.1%
Impulse Graphics........c.ccoeevriennne 0.1%
Kustom MX ..o 0.1%
Magik SC.....ccooeririieeee 0.1%
Racestar Graphics..........ccoceevvenne 0.1%
Ride Industries........c.ccccoereivnennas 0.1%
Techone Designs.........cccceveerienan. 0.1%
Titan MX i 0.1%
XGX RACING ...ccvvviiiiiiiciiniee 0.1%
MotocoNCepPtS......cvvvvreiicieien 0.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

THNIY oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.1%

TIRES:
Will purchase within 12 months ..74.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

[D]01] (o] IR 38.5%
Bridgestone........cccecvvevvvvininennns 16.4%
Michelin........ccoooiviiiiiiciic, 12.2%
Undecided.........coovvevieieeiiennnns 11.4%
Pirelli...cooovviiiiiieeeeeee, 8.0%
MaXXIS ...oecvreeriiieirreireecre e 7.9%
Kenda .......ccoevveveerieiieceee e, 2.1%
MELZIEr.....ccvvecvierieece e, 1.5%
Cheng Shin .......ccccvevveveeieicie, 0.4%
IRC ..o 0.4%
MOLOZ ..o 0.2%
SedONA ...coveecieiiece e, 0.2%
MiItaS. ..o, 0.2%
ShINKO....covviiiciccccc e, 0.2%
Black ROCK .......coovvvviiieiiciricn, 0.1%
INNOVA.....ccvi i, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.2%
HANDLEBARS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..31.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:
Renthal........cccooviiviiiiiee, 45.7%
Pro Taper......cccccoevenenininnnncns 29.2%
TaG. e 10.8%
Undecided.........coooeveeieeiiieeiieens 4.9%
FasSt. ..o 2.9%
Easton.....ccccoeevveeeviiecceee e, 1.7%
VOIEX c.vveeeiciieee e 1.2%
SUNHINE...cciiiciece e, 0.6%
UNIversal .....cccocevveeeeeeieccieceees 0.6%
FIV e 0.4%
MOOSE ...vveeeeeirieeeceee e 0.4%
Zap TeChNiX. .o 0.3%
Zeta RaCing.......cooveevevnenceieas 0.3%
909 ... 0.2%
ACEIDIS. ..o 0.2%
O'NEal....ccveicviiieiicie e 0.2%
KermaxXX .....cooeeeeeveeeiiieeeeiveeeenns 0.1%
TUIMEE e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.3%
GRIPS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..59.9%
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IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:
Renthal.......cccoovviiviiiiiiee, 34.5%
Pro Taper ......ccccooveveveicncnene, 20.9%
Undecided.........oooeeviveiieeinenen, 11.3%
TAG e 7.1%
SCOtE .t 7.0%
Pro Grip .cooevveeveeeneeeee, 6.4%
(O] ] IR 4.7%
OUIY e 1.9%
SPIAEN . 1.4%
OEM .. 1.1%
AME....oiiie e, 0.9%
SUNNINE oo, 0.8%
SMIth..cceiiiic e, 0.5%
MSR ..o, 0.4%
Risk RaCing........ccoceevrerrenecnen, 0.2%
TOrCL .o 0.2%
F AN =] (I 0.1%
[B10] 101410 R 0.1%
Zap TeChNiX....cocoovvvreiiiiine, 0.1%
Easton .....cccccovveeeicieeeeeee e, 0.1%
FIV oo 0.1%
DRC ..o 0.1%
SDG e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.2%
LEVERS:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 29.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF LEVERS:

ASV i 26.5%
SUNNE oo, 17.0%
Undecided.........coveveveeieeinnnen, 14.1%
ARC ..o 10.4%
OEM oottt 7.5%
Works Connection ............c......... 7.3%
Renthal.......cccocvvveiiiiiiccecie, 4.8%
Pro Taper .....cccovvvvvcvniieiiiiinieens 2.7%
4] - NSRS 2.7%
MSR ..ot 2.1%
MOOSE ....vvveeiieeecee e 1.4%
MOtION Pro.......ccovevvevveiieiricnnn, 1.3%
Magura.......cccveveeiiieniie e 1.2%
TUSK vt 0.3%
Race Tech ....ccovvvvvieeieccecienn, 0.1%
Ride Engineering ..........ccccvevvnenn. 0.1%
WIMZ .o, 0.1%
Zap TechniX....ccocoeeveveiesieeieane, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
CLUTCH:

Will purchase within 12 months 29.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CLUTCH:

HINSON.....oooieiiiiiec e, 32.2%
Undecided.........ccoeevririireeinnne, 15.8%
(O] 1Y 15.1%
REKIUSE ...cvvvecvveeieccee e 12.6%
Barnett .......ccccceeeeeeeiiieeeee e, 6.7%
[ ] O 4.4%
WISECO ..ottt 2.7%
TUSK .. 1.8%
DP e 1.6%
[ I = 1.3%
MOOSE ..ot 0.8%
KG oo 0.5%
MagnUM......ccoovvviieieie 0.5%
[ £0) GO 0.4%
REVIOC....cciiiiiicee e, 0.4%
[ = T 0.3%
EFM ..o, 0.1%
TOMAN ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.6%
PISTON:

Will purchase within 12 months...38.3%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF PISTON:

WISECO ..ot 32.8%
(O] 1Y 17.6%
Undecided.........cooveeririieeinnne, 13.8%
VEMEX oot 8.8%
Pro CirCuit......ccccoeevvveveeiiiciieene, 5.8%
CP o 4.5%
CoSWOIth....c..coeeiviiecee e, 3.7%
JE e 3.3%
[ £0) GO 2.6%
Athena.........cccovveivicieice e, 1.8%
WOSSNES ....cvvveiiieee e 1.2%
Namura......cccccoeeveeeiciee e, 1.0%
MOOSE ..ottt 0.8%
HOt ROS......ccvvveveeiciiecec e 0.6%
Mahle.....ccovveiiiiciiicieecee e 0.4%
LAPC ... 0.2%
VENOM ...vviiiiiieeeeiiee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
WHEELS:

Will purchase within 12 months...12.5%

IF“YES,"” BUYING PRE-BUILT
OR CUSTOM:
Pre-built......oooveeeieiiiiieeeeee 57.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

IF “"PRE-BUILT,” WHAT BRAND

OF PRE-BUILT WHEELS:

Talon / EXCel ....coovvevveiiiiennnnne, 37.9%
Undecided........co.ccoveeviieiineennnnnns 16.0%
DNA ..o 9.6%
Talon / DID ...cocoovvivveeiiiccieene, 7.3%
Factory EffeX......ccoceoviiicicinnn. 6.4%
SUNINE...coieiciecee e 5.9%
OEM ..ooiiiiiiiiiieeeceecee e 5.5%
Warp 9. 4.1%
Pro-Wheel.......cccoovveviiiiiicies 3.7%
Haan ..o, 1.4%
G-Force Richter.........ccoceevveeinens 0.9%
Volant/ MSR.........cccoeeeiieeiene, 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.9%

IF“*CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

TaloN....ciecceeeiecee e, 30.3%
Undecided........cccooveevirieiieennnnnn, 20.0%
OEM ..o 12.4%
DNA oo 9.2%
SUNINE...coieiiece e 3.8%
Warp 9., 3.8%
Pro-Wheel........ccccovvveviiiiiiieiins 3.2%
RAD Mfg....coooiiiiiiiiiice e, 3.2%
TCR e, 3.2%
Factory Effex......ccoceoviinciiienn. 2.7%
G-Force Richter.........ccocevvveenenns 2.2%
Haan ..o, 2.2%
Volant/ MSR.......c..ccooeeiieiieene. 1.6%
KIEg .. i e 0.5%
LSR..oiiiiiece e, 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

IF*CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND
OF RIMS:

EXCEl..vvivviiiiiiiiieceece e, 47.1%
DD 19.3%
Undecided........coeoveeiiiiiirieennens 9.1%
DNA oo 5.9%
Pro-Wheel.......cocoovvveviiiiiiciies 3.7%
Warp 9. 3.2%
Factory Effex......ccoevviincinienn, 2.7%
OEM ...oooiiiiiiiiiee e 2.1%
SUNINE...coveiiieccee e 1.6%
DWT ..o 1.1%
G-Force Richter.........ccoceevveenens 1.1%
BBR ..ot 0.5%
KIEg ..o 0.5%
MOOSE ....oeeeeciieeeeiee e 0.5%
SUN ittt 0.5%
Volant/ MSR.......c..ccoeeviiiiieeee. 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.5%
SPROCKET:

Will purchase within 12 months ..55.9%
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IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SPROCKET:
Renthal.......cccoovviiviiiiiiee, 40.5%
Undecided........cc.oooveveerieineennnn. 13.4%
TAG oo 8.1%
Pro Taper .....ccceeeveninniiinenn 7.1%
SUNSEAN v, 5.4%
SUPEISPIOX c.vvveeveeirenie s 4.4%
VOIEX cvvieeeeiiee et 4.1%
LI 1 (o] 4 2.8%
Iron Man ........cceevveeiieee e, 2.5%
T e 2.3%
Primary Drive ......ccccocevvveninennnn. 2.1%
SUNNINE oo, 1.6%
MOOSE ...ovveeiiteeeeeiee e 1.3%
AFAM ..o, 1.0%
OEM .. 0.9%
SideWinder .......ooveveveevcveecreeenen, 0.9%
MSR ..o, 0.6%
ROCKEL.....vvvictieectiecceecce e 0.2%
White Brothers.........ccoceoevveeneenne 0.2%
DNA. ..o 0.1%
Chain Gang .......c.ccevvvreviirienne, 0.1%
MagnuM ......ccoevriiiniiceeece 0.1%
PBl.ooooeeie e 0.1%
PMP e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
CHAIN:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 59.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CHAIN:

DD .o, 34.2%
Renthal.......ccccooevviiiiiiciecieen, 22.0%
Undecided.........coveveveeieeinnnen, 13.5%
RK oot 9.4%
ReQINA.....coveieiiii e, 5.2%
Pro Taper ....ccccovvvvvieniiiiiienniiens 4.5%
EK oo, 2.1%
Primary Drive .....c.cccceceeeveinnnnn, 1.7%
TSUBAKI veccvveviciecie e, 1.3%
AFAM ...ttt 0.9%
SUNINE oo 0.9%
MOOSE ....ovveeiieeeeee e 0.9%
Y 0] £ (- G 0.8%
KMC ..o, 0.7%
SidewWinder ......cccoovvvveiieiieireinns 0.6%
IFIS e 0.3%
MSR ..ot 0.3%
SUNSEAN .oeeeciiec e 0.1%
THC oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
BIKE STAND:

Will purchase within 12 months.. 16.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE STAND:
Undecided........cccoovevveiiiiiinnnee. 27.1%
Y L 21.6%
Pro CirCuit......ccccceevvveeeiiiciieene, 7.7%
Works Connection ...........cccueeu.... 6.9%
Moto Concepts........cceovevvererrennenn. 5.9%
CYCra..oiiiiiiiceeee 4.0%
OgI0 ..ot 3.6%
universal.......cccceevivveecieccieeenen, 3.4%
FME oo 2.8%
FIV o 2.4%
Harbor Freight ........cccoooiiiinis 2.4%
POIISPOIT.....coeiviiiiece 2.0%
AKIapoViIC ....covvevriieieeee 1.8%
MSR ..ot 1.0%
Rhino RACIiNg .......cooveviiricinieas 1.0%
ASV o 0.8%
ICW .o 0.8%
MOOSE ..ot 0.8%
Pit POSSE......ocoveecvieiiieeeie e, 0.8%
DRC...coiece e 0.6%
OEM .o 0.6%
Risk RaCing........ccccevevviireinncnns 0.6%
TUSK v 0.6%
ClA e 0.2%
Mad RaCing.........cccvervveneneniennnn 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.6%
FAVORITE OIL:
MaXima.......ccoovevveeeieeirie e, 15.1%
Bel-Ray......ccooooviniiiiiee, 12.1%
AMSOIl oo, 8.5%
MOtUl ..o 8.1%
Yamalube........coccoevvvecieiciiecieee, 6.8%
(751 1 (0] I 6.3%
Hondaline.........cccoovvveeviciiiieennn, 6.2%
Undecided........ccooovvveveeiiieiieene, 5.8%
MOTOIEX ....vvveeeiiieeeeeiiee e, 5.8%
LUCAS...ceeeeiveeee et 4.4%
Shell Rotella ........ccoeeeeeivveecnennne, 3.2%
SPECEIO ... 2.9%
Silkolene.......cccovvviviceiciecee, 2.2%
MODBIl ..o 2.0%
[ (0] 7R 1.8%
Valvoling .....coccoevviveeiiiiiecces 1.1%
Putoling.....c..cooveveiiiccec e, 0.9%
Redling......cccoovvvviiiiiccecceene, 0.9%
KawasaKi ........ccoveeveviiiceeivicineens 0.7%
ROCK Oil.....vvviveeeiiicecci e, 0.6%
Royal Purple ..o 0.6%
TOFCO. et 0.6%
] | 0.6%
o R 0.4%
RePSOL ..o 0.4%
Kal-Gard ..........cooevevviiceeiiicees 0.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

TILUDE o 0.2%

Denicol .......cocevvviiiiecieciieeeees 0.1%
Blendzall..........cccoovveviiiiiiiines 0.1%
DEIO ...oeeiiiiieceece e 0.1%
Dumonde Tech ......cccccovvevveeenens 0.1%
Golden Spectro.......cceceveverecnene 0.1%
GUI e 0.1%
IPONE ... 0.1%
Kroon ... 0.1%
Madit ..o, 0.1%
Panolin........ccocceeviiieiiiei e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.9%

MOUNTABLE VIDEO CAMERA:
Will purchase within 12 months ..28.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF MOUNTABLE VIDEO
CAMERA:

GOPIO oo 77.3%
Undecided........c..cooveevirieiieeinnnnn, 12.1%
Contour......ccocovcieeeeciiee e, 6.0%
Epic Action Video Cam............... 0.9%
Liquid Image ......ccoceevreeieiienenn, 0.8%
Replay XD .....ccoevvveviiieneiciee, 0.7%
Oregon Scientific.........c.ccocerenene 0.6%
Drift Innovation...........c.ccceveeneene 0.5%
Back DOOF........ccovevvveeeieeiveecneens 0.3%
Motocomm ........ccoceeeviieeeeiiieeens 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.5%

FAVORITE BRAND OF CASUAL

SHOE:

NIKE v, 19.1%
DC oo 14.1%
Undecided........ccccoveevirieiieennnen, 12.2%
VanS.....cooeeiiieeeeeeececeee e 12.1%
New Balance..........ccccceveevveeennenns 6.9%
Adidas.......ccoveeveeii e, 6.1%
DVS .. 5.1%
ASICS vt 3.4%
ENIES .eeeiiiicee e 3.2%
SKEtChers .....cocooeveveivveeciiiieeciees 2.4%
Merrell.......coeeeviiiiiieeecieceee, 2.3%
FOXriiiiiiiiiicie e 2.1%
PUMa......coooeeiiieiecee e, 1.8%
CONVEISE....ovveeetieeeeciiee e 1.6%
OSIFIS cvveicveeccrie et 0.9%
GIODE ..ot 0.7%
OaKIeY ..o 0.5%
LaKai.....coceoireecireeirie e 0.4%
EMErica.......ccccevvvvivieeciec e 0.4%
Five TeN ..o, 0.4%
The North Face.......ccocceevvevveennenn. 0.4%
Jordan ..o, 0.3%
Salomon.......cccoccveeeiieeecee e 0.3%
AdIO ..o 0.3%
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CIrCa..cceeeecie e, 0.2%
Colombia.......coccoevveeeeeiiieccreeenen. 0.2%
KEBN...ooie e 0.2%
ECCO .vvviiiiieee e, 0.1%
REEDOK ....vvvevveeciiecciecce e 0.1%
SANUK ..o 0.1%
SAUCONY....ceiiiiiiieieniesee e 0.1%
SUPIA. it 0.1%
AlpINestars ........cccoeevevenenennne. 0.1%
BrookS........cooveviiiiieciieecieeeiiens 0.1%
CrOCS ..t 0.1%
ES 0.1%
HI-TEC oo, 0.1%
La Sportiva.......ccccoeevvevencnieciene, 0.1%
TOMS . 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.5%
FAVORITE BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

OakKIey ..o 37.7%
Undecided........cccceveeeerieiineennnen. 18.6%
SPY et 8.9%
Ray-Ban ..o 7.8%
SMith...coeiiiiec e, 3.5%
FOX ittt 3.3%
AVLe A IZA ] o] o -] PR 3.0%
Dragon .......cccoovveeienneieee 2.7%
SCOtE .. 2.5%
EIECHriC..ccoviiieiciiccee e 1.8%
Arnette ... 1.7%
Maui JiM ..o, 1.3%
Costa Del Mar........ccccoevveeeveenne.. 1.1%
ULOPIA ..o 0.6%
REVO....ooiiiiiiieeeececee e, 0.5%
Black FIYS ... 0.4%
BOlE. ..o 0.3%
(€T 1(0] 7 USSR 0.2%
GUCCH.ccuveeiieeciee e 0.1%
TifOSI.eeiiiiiiiiccie e, 0.1%
Zeal OptiCS.....covveieiiiiieiceiene 0.1%
ANArchy.......cocooeieiieece e 0.1%
BIUM oo 0.1%
HOoVEN.....ccveiieee e, 0.1%
Rudy Project .......cccoceveviieiennnne 0.1%
Serengeti..coccveeeeieiene e 0.1%
Wiley Xo.ooiiiee, 0.1%
BOMDET ..ot 0.1%
Kaenon.........cccceeevieiiiieec e, 0.1%
Persol .....cocoovveeviiiiieeiie e 0.1%
Prada.....ccocoovveeeiiiiieciicccee e 0.1%
VEISACE ...vvveeeciiieeeciee e 0.1%
VUarnet .....c.cocoveeeeecnec e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 2.6%

POWERSPORTS ACTIVITY

OWN A STREET BIKE:

YBS ittt 28.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE

OF STREET BIKE:

SPOMt e 37.4%
CIUISET .veeivie e 18.5%
Dual-Sport ........ccccoevviireneenen, 16.7%
Chopper / Custom........cccccevvreenne. 8.0%
TOUMNG o 7.1%
SUPErMOtO......ovviriiicieceee 4.7%
STol010] (-] (TR 2.2%
ViNtage ..ooevveerereeeeeee 0.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 4.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STREET BIKE:

Honda ......ccoeeevvviiiiiiicieece, 23.4%
Harley Davidson..........c.cccee..... 16.2%
Yamaha......ccccoeeevieiceeeiieeceee, 14.6%
KawasaKi .....c..cccvveeveeiiveeiveennnen, 13.1%
SUZUKI ..ot 12.9%
KTM e 4.5%
DUCati ...cooveeiiiieceecec e 3.3%
BMW ..o, 2.7%
THUMPh 2.5%
BUBI ..o, 1.3%
Aprilia....coeoiii 0.8%
HUSQVarna........c.covvviieieicienns 0.5%
CUuStoM....coiiieeieiee e 0.4%
DEerbi...ccccceeiiiiccie e, 0.4%
ViICTOMY ..o 0.4%
1o [T 13 R 0.2%
JAWA ..o 0.2%
MV AQUSEA .....oovriiinicicie 0.2%
BSA ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................. 2.0%

PLAN TO BUY A STREET BIKE
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

YES it 9.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE

OF STREET BIKE:

SPOIt v 29.9%
Dual-Sport ........ccceevvvvvenirennne 15.1%
CIUISEN oot 14.4%
SUPErMOLO....ccvveerivieriie i 11.7%
Undecided.......ccoovvereiiiininennnn, 10.7%
TOUNNG oo 8.2%
Chopper / Custom........cccccevvernenne. 6.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STREET BIKE:
Undecided........cccooveevirieiieeinnnn, 16.2%
Honda........cooeviviiieciiiccieecs 16.2%
Yamaha......cccoevevveeiiieciieccee, 12.8%
KawasaKi .......ccccoeveeeeeiineecneenn, 10.3%
Harley Davidson...........cccceeueeee 10.0%
SUZUKI oo 7.6%
KTM oo 5.9%
DUCALT veeevveecieeciec e 4.8%
Trumph .o 4.8%
BMW ....ooviiiiiiiii e, 3.4%
APrilia.. .o, 2.8%
VICLOIY .o 1.4%
Can-Am ..o, 0.7%
Husgvarma.........cccooeveeieeneeeenn 0.7%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%
OWN A SIDE x SIDE ATV?

YBS oottt 6.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SIDE x SIDE ATV:
Yamaha.......coccoveveeieiieeieccneee, 33.2%
POlaris......ccceeveeieiiecie e, 21.2%
Kawasaki ..........cccevvevreeereevennnnn, 16.3%
Honda .......ccooovvviiiieiic e, 15.2%
Can-Am ..o 3.8%
Artic Cat......ocoveeveieiiecee e, 3.3%
JOhN DEere.....coovvvvececciiieiieeiens 3.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.8%

PLAN TO BUY A SIDE x SIDE
ATV IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:
Y BS .ot 2.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

SIDE x SIDE ATV:
Polaris........ccoevevveiceeii e 30.2%
Undecided........cc.oovevvivveicieeinnnnn, 28.6%
Yamaha.......cocoovveeeeeiirieceveeenen, 17.5%
KawasaKi .......cccccovvvevceeeireecreeenne, 9.5%
Can-Am ...ccoveiiieeeee e, 4.8%
[ (0] 01 I 4.8%
JONN DEErE...covveeceeccieece e, 4.8%
OWN AN ATV:

R - TR 21.1%



IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:
Honda.........coceeeiiiieecieccieee, 35.5%
Yamaha.....coccovevieeeiieciieecies 25.0%
SUZUKI v 12.3%
Polaris.......cccoceevviiieecciccieeee, 10.1%
KawasaKi.........cocovvvvevieeiveecneene, 8.4%
ArtiC Cat..oeeiveeceeeecec e 2.4%
Bombardier ..........ccoceeeveeiiiennnnnns 2.1%
BN, 0.6%
KYMCO....coiiiieiteee 0.3%
Can-AM....ccoceiiiiececee e, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.2%

PLAN TO BUY AN ATV IN THE
NEXT 12 MONTHS:

SPOM. e 53.1%
L0 0] 1] 34.6%
Undecided.........coevveieeieeinenen, 12.3%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:
Honda........ccooevvvieiieieececeenen, 29.4%
Yamaha......ccoccovveveivieieeireenene, 23.5%
Undecided.........ccoevveieeieeinenen, 20.0%
Bombardier ........ccccocevveeieinnnen, 10.6%
SUZUKI cveiveceeciecece e 5.9%
Artic Cat.....o.ocoveveecicceeeeeen, 3.5%
Polaris .....ccccoveveiveeieeie e, 2.4%
KawasakKi...........coeoveiveiieireennenn, 1.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.5%
OWN A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT:

YES e ieeiiee et 10.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

Yamaha.......coceevvveceeiireecereene, 29.9%
KawasaKi........cocovvvveveeiirieineens 28.0%
Sea-D00 ....coeoeveeeeceee e, 22.9%
Bombardier ..........ccoceeevviiieinennns 7.0%
Honda.........cooovevviicieciieccieeie 4.5%
HSR-Benelli......cc.ccoveevvriceeinenns 0.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.0%

PLAN TO BUY A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS:

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

Undecided.........ccovevveriireeenenne, 25.5%
Yamaha......ccccoeeevieeceeiiee e, 21.3%
Sea-D00 ...t 19.1%
KawasaKi .......ccccvvveeeeiivieiireeenen, 18.1%
Honda ......cccooovvveeiiiiieecceee, 9.6%
Bombardier........cccccoeveiiiiiinennn. 4.3%
HSR-Benelli.......ccccoovvveeiiiienennn. 1.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

PLAN TO BUY A RC CAR/TRUCK
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF RC
CAR/TRUCK:

TraXXaS cvvveveeerieiieesiie e 50.4%
Undecided........cccovvvvivinirennne. 13.8%
ASSOCIated.......ccooveveieieinieanns 10.7%
0 S 7.0%
HPIRACING ..o, 4.8%
DUurango .......coceevvevininniisneeein 1.4%
DUraTraX......ccoeeevevevininnineenneeninenn 1.4%
MUGEN ..o 1.4%
TaMIYA i 1.1%
XTM RaCing.....cccovevvevveievieiiennenns 1.1%
AXial o 0.8%
Kyosho......ccccoviiiiiieecciecc 0.8%
OFNA ..ot 0.8%
AVZ=] 00] 14 YRR 0.8%
NIKKO RC...cooviieiieieivese s 0.6%
Redcat......ccocovveiieriicieccseseins 0.6%
CEN RacCing.....cccccevvevvevieiieienrennn, 0.3%
GS RaCiNg.....cccovvvireeeeeieiesienn, 0.3%
MRP..coviiiiie e 0.3%
O’Donnell.......ccccovevveveicieieciee, 0.3%
RJISpeed .......covvvvviicieieieienins 0.3%
Thunder Tiger......ccocevveveveieneenn, 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 0.6%
OWN A PICKUP TRUCK:

YES ittt 69.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:
FOrd....coooviiiiiiiiicccc 31.2%
Chevrolet ..., 24.9%
TOYota.....covciriiicic 15.2%
Dodge ..o, 12.6%
GMC ..ot 6.3%
NISSAN ... 5.6%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2011. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,700 surveys.

[ (0] [0 [<1 o R 0.9%

Mitsubishi......cocovveeieiiiriecreene, 0.8%
Mazda........coeeeeeiiieeceeeee e 0.8%
Honda ........ccooeevieiviiecec e 0.7%
Volkswagen ..........ccooveereeinnenne. 0.3%
HUumMmer........ooceeeviiiieece, 0.1%
ISUZU .o, 0.1%
JEEP o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%

PLAN TO BUY A PICKUP TRUCK
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

D - SR 15.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:

0] (o IR 26.0%
TOYOUA. ... 24.9%
Chevrolet ........cccoveeeeiiveeceeenen, 16.3%
Undecided........cc.ocovevvivieiieeinnnen, 15.2%
DOdgE ... 5.5%
NISSAN ..o 4.0%
GMC...ooiiieeceeceece e 3.6%
Honda ........coooveviviiiiecec e 1.1%
[ 0] [0 {10 0.6%
Mitsubishi......ccocveviviceeiciiecreee, 0.6%
Mazda.......cooeveeeiirieeee e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.9%
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